Boys Career Best 18
(Under 80)

67
69
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
73
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77

HALL OF HONOR

Jacob Sitterle
Sam Nolley
Tanner Wardlaw
Michael Guzaldo
Chris Cameron
Patrick Rose
Jake Simmons
James Schenk
Sam Sewell

Jake Sewell
Clinton Baty
Mitchell Griffin
Alex Charlton
Shawn Bertram
Andy Brown
Jeremy Graves
Joel Gabaldon
Hayden Seay
Rob Thomas
Case Reeves
William Mangione
Chris Childs
Shawn Fortune
Jacob Tudor
Allen Ferno
Doug Cauthen
Griffin Smith
Michael Mayer
Nick Kort

Mike McQuiddy

2019
2018
2019
2014
2017
1997
2010
2010
2019
2019
1987
2008
2013
1996
2002
2008
2009
2013
2017
2017
2023
1988
2004
2005
2023
1979
2005
2008
2020
1978

District (Morris Williams)
Burnet (Delaware Springs)
Lake Travis (Roy Kizer) Fall
Burnet (Delaware Sprgs)Fall
Smithson Valley (River Crossing) Fall
Marble Falls (Meadow Lakes)
Lampasas (Hancock Park)
District (Morris Williams)
District (Morris Williams)
District (Morris Williams)
Regional (L.E. Ramey)
Hendrickson (Black Hawk)
District Preview (Avery Ranch)
Llano (Packsaddle)
Wimberley (Woodcreek)
Lampasas (Hancock Park)
Lampasas (Hancock Park)
Cedar Park (Star Ranch) Fall
Hutto (Star Ranch)

Tivy (Golf Club of Texas)
Vandegrift (Delaware Springs)
Regional (L.E. Ramey)
Fredericksburg (Lady Bird)
Fredericksburg (Lady Bird)
Shadowglen

District (Horseshoe Bay)
Burnet (Delaware Springs)
Round Rock (Terravista GC)
Vandegrift (Falconhead) Fall
Leander (Lago Vista)



Boys Career Best 36
(Under 170)

77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79

131
142
143
144
147
149
149
150
151

Bruce Boggs
Luke Ezzell

Cole Kirbo
Jacob Gonzales
Danny Crowder
Chad Boesl
Jonathan Prater
Connor McMullin
Tanner Dodd
Andrew Lieke
Justin Malcom
Coy Needham
Trenton Lyle
Jason Childs
Micah Wagner
Ben Strobel
Michael Rasbury
Lance Barnes
Will Henderson
Tyler Cameron
Huston Seay
Makai Guzman

Jacob Sitterle
Chris Cameron
Jake Sewell
Tanner Wardlaw
Sam Nolley
Case Reeves
Sam Sewell
Patrick Rose
Clinton Baty

1988
2019
2021
2023
1976
1998
2001
2008
2010
2012
2015
2020
1987
1988
2002
2003
2005
2010
2010
2014
2019
2022

2019
2017
2019
2019
2017
2017
2019
1996
1987

State (Morris Williams)

Lake Travis (Roy Kizer) Fall
District (Vaaler Creek)
District (Lost Pines)
Schulenburg (Frisch Auf)
Lake Travis (Live Oak)

District (Jimmy Clay)
Wimberley (Quicksand)
District (Morris Williams)
Lampasas (Hancock Park) Fall

SA Reg Preview (Golf Club of Texas) Fall

Vandegrift (Avery Ranch)
District (Live Oak)
Regional (L.E. Ramey)
District (Jimmy Clay)
District (Jimmy Clay)
District (Rayner Ranch)
District (Morris Williams)
San Marcos (Quail Creek)
Burnet (Delaware Sprgs)Fall
Lake Travis (Roy Kizer) Fall
Balcones CC Fall

District (Morris Williams)

Smithson Valley (River Crossing) Fall
District (Morris Williams)

Lake Travis (Roy Kizer) Fall
Smithson Valley (River Crossing) Fall
Tivy (Golf Club of Texas)

District (Morris Williams)

Regional (L.E. Ramey)

Regional (L.E. Ramey)



151
152
153
153
155
156
156
157
158
159
159
160
160
161
161
163
163
165
165
165
165
165
165
166
166
166
167
167
167
167
168
168

Alex Charlton
Jake Simmons
Michael Griffin
Hayden Seay
Chris Childs
Andy Brown
Luke Ezzell
Doug Cauthen
Rob Thomas
James Schenk
Cole Kirbo
Justin Malcom
Jacob Gonzales
Bruce Boggs
Chance Wright
Shawn Bertram
Jacob Tudor
Don Childs
Griffin Smith
Andrew Lieke
Alex Charlton
Michael Guzaldo
William Mangione
Danny Crowder
Simon Leesley
Chad Boesl
Mike McQuiddy
Will Henderson
Coy Needham
Allen Ferno
Dean VandeHey
Jason Childs

2013
2010
2007
2014
1988
2002
2019
1979
2017
2010
2021
2017
2023
1988
2015
1996
2005
1983
2005
2012
2012
2015
2023
1975
1996
1998
1978
2010
2021
2023
1972
1988

District Preview (Avery Ranch)
Regional (Pecan Valley)

Regional (SA Golf Club of Texas)
Burnet (Delaware Sprgs)Fall
Regional (L.E. Ramey)

Regional (

Lake Travis (Roy Kizer) Fall

District (Horseshoe Bay)

Tivy (Golf Club of Texas)

Regional (Pecan Valley)

District (Vaaler Creek)

District (Golf Club of Texas)
Vandegrift (Delaware Springs)
State (Morris Williams)

SA Reg Preview (Golf Club of Texas) Fall
District (Lady Bird)

District (Rayner Ranch)

Regional (Victoria CC)

District (Rayner Ranch)

District (Delaware Springs Burnet)
District (Delaware Springs Burnet)
SA Reg Preview (Golf Club of Texas) Fall
Vandegrift (Delaware Springs)
Regional (Victoria Muny)

District (Lady Bird)

District (Packsaddle)

District (Woodcreek)

Regional (Pecan Valley)
Vandegrift (Delaware Springs)
District (Lost Pines)

Regional (Victoria Muny)

Regional (L.E. Ramey)



Girls Career Best 18

168
169
169

73
76
78
79
79
81
81
82
83
83
85
85
88
87
89
89
90
92
94
94
96
97
97
98
99

Tyler Cameron
Lance Barnes
Coy Needham

Lindsay Koppel
Alyssa Lefevre
Kelsey Kane
Samantha Miethke
Brianna Morrow
Paige Miller
Katherine Montgomery
Paige Whipple
Paris Shirley
Jamie Settemeyer
Abby Cloud
Katelyn Jackson
Ashley Murphy
Shelby Dotin
Lindsey Teague
Madeline Marr
Micaela Contreras
Gabrielle Ortiz
Rebekah Wright
Emma Riggins
Daryl Dean
Christina Bertram
Leah Goodrich
Ava Cole

Dana Higgs
Kathryn Hawkins

2014
2010
2020

2017
2014
2017
2019
2018
2019
2017
2018
2023
2002
2017
2016
2023
2012
2019
2012
2023
2022
1999
2012
2023
1999
2015
2019
2001
1983

Burnet (Delaware Sprgs)Fall
Regional (Pecan Valley)
Vandegrift (Avery Ranch)

District (Golf Club of Texas)
Lake Travis (Lakecliff) Fall
District (Golf Club of Texas)
District (Morris Williams)
Regional Preview (Golf Club of Texas)
District (Morris Williams)
Battle of the Lake (Lake Cliff)
District (Golf Club of Texas)
Lake Travis (Lakepalooza)
Burnet (Delaware Springs)
Regional (Golf Club of Texas)
Burnet (Delaware Springs)
Hutto (Star Ranch)

Quail Creek (San Marcos) Fall
Regional (McAllen Palm View)
Cedar Ridge (Forest Creek) Fall
Lake Travis (Lakepalooza)

San Marcos (Landa Park) Fall
District

Wimberley (Quicksand)

Lake Travis (Lakepalooza)
District

SA Reg Preview (Golf Club of Texas) Fall
Regional (McAllen Palm View)
District (Starcke Park)
Regional (Victoria Muny)



Girls Career Best 36

148
160
162
163
165
167
169
171
173
175
177
177
181
184
185
191
191
195
195
197
197
200

Lindsay Koppel
Paige Miller
Kelsey Kane

Katherine Montgomery

Paige Whipple
Samantha Miethke
Abby Cloud
Brianna Morrow
Alyssa Lefevre
Lindsey Teague
Katelyn Jackson
Paris Shirley
Jamie Settemeyer
Ashley Murphy
Ava Cole

Emma Riggins
Daryl Dean
Shelby Dotin
Micaela Contreras
Madeline Marr
Leah Goodrich
Kathryn Hawkins

2017
2019
2017
2019
2018
2019
2017
2018
2012
2019
2016
2023
2004
2023
2019
2012
2023
2012
2023
2012
2015
1983

District (Golf Club of Texas)
District (Morris Williams)
Regional (Golf Club of Texas)
District (Morris Williams)

District (Golf Club of Texas)
Regional Preview (Golf Club of Texas)
Regional (Golf Club of Texas)
District (Golf Club of Texas)
District (Star Ranch at Hutto)
Regional (McAllen Palm View)
Burnet (Delaware Sprgs/Legends)
Lake Travis (Lakepalooza)
Regional (SA Breckenridge)

Lake Travis (Lakepalooza)
Regional Preview (Palmview) Fall
District (Star Ranch at Hutto)
Lake Travis (Lakepalooza)

Dist (Star Ranch at Hutto)

Lake Travis (Lakepalooza)

Vipers (Falconhead)

SA Reg Preview (Golf Club of Texas) Fall
Regional (Victoria Muny)



